
Date Opponnent Home/Away Cteam MS
Mon. 24-Feb Patrick Henry Academy Home 6:00
Tue. 4-Mar First Baptist Away 4:15
Sat. 8-Mar Andrew Jackson Academy Home 10AM 12:00

Mon. 10-Mar Lawrence Manning Away 4:30
Tue. 11-Mar Cathedral Academy Away 4:00
Wed. 12-Mar Dorchester Academy Home 5:00
Sat. 15-Mar Andrew Jackson Academy Home 10AM 12:00
Tue. 18-Mar First Baptist Home 5:00
Wed. 19-Mar Bridges Prep Home 6:00
Thur. 20-Mar Dorchester Academy Away 5:00
Mon. 24-Mar Patrick Henry Academy Away 6:00
Tue. 25-Mar Branchville High Away 5:00
Wed. 26-Mar Lawrence Manning Away 4:00 6:00
Mon. 31-Mar Lowcountry Wildcats Away 6:00
Wed. 2-Apr Lawrence Manning Home 4:30
Thur. 3-Apr Cathedral Academy Home 4:00
Fri. 4-Apr Lowcountry Wildcats Home 6:00

Mon. 7-Apr Lawrence Manning Home 4:00 6:00
Thur. 10-Apr Branchville High Home 4:30
Mon. 21-Apr Bridges Prep Away 5:00


